
26

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
9

AX
80

01
8

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6 AX

31
18

6

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
31

46
8

AX
31

46
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7 AX

A
12

0

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
6AX

A
01

13

AX
A

10
70

AX
31

58
9

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

40
5

AX
31

40
5

AX
31

06
6

AX
31

40
4

AX
31

40
7

AX
31

38
1

AX
31

38
1

AX
A

12
30

AX
A

12
30

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

59
2

AX
31

40
2

AX
31

40
2

AX
A

12
21

AX
A

12
21

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

40
3

AX
31

40
3

AX
31

40
3

AX
31

40
3

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

39
9

AX
31

39
9

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

14
4

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
A

02
86

AX
31

02
8

AX
31

47
3

AX
31

46
9

AX
31

46
9

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

46
8

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

Fr
on

t A
xl

e
AX

A
02

86

AX
31

02
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
80

01
8

AX
31

58
6



27

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
31

59
2

AX
31

59
2

Re
ar

 A
xl

e

AX
A

12
0

AX
31

58
9

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

06
6

AX
31

40
5

AX
31

40
4

AX
31

40
7

AX
31

59
2

AX
31

40
5

AX
31

40
8

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
31

58
6

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
31

14
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
A

12
21

AX
A

12
21

AX
31

40
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
31

55
7

AX
31

55
7

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

18
6

AX
31

55
8

AX
31

55
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
80

01
8

AX
31

02
8

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
31

02
8

AX
31

40
6

AX
31

39
9

AX
31

39
9



28

Tr
an

sm
is

si
on

AX
31

06
8

AX
31

02
7

AX
31

02
7

AX
A

10
45

AX
31

06
8

AX
31

02
6

AX
30

43
5

AX
30

43
5

AX
31

58
5

AX
31

58
5

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

12
25

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

00
23

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
30

72
4

AX
A

29
1

AX
31

31
2

AX
31

53
1

AX
31

53
1

AX
31

53
9

AX
31

53
1

AX
A

00
23

AX
30

19
0

AX
30

16
2

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

12
18

AX
A

12
25

AX
30

39
4

AX
31

02
6

AX
30

41
3



29

Ch
as

si
s

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

37
3

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

01
13

AX
A

01
13

AX
31

12
0

AX
31

12
0

AX
31

12
0

AX
31

12
0

AX
A

11
8

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
8

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

10
53

AX
A

11
8

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
31

53
7

AX
31

38
6

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

11
7

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
30

04
1

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
A

14
6

AX
31

37
9

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

57
1

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

59
0

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

38
0

AX
31

41
8

AX
31

41
8

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0



30

Ch
as

si
s

AX
A

14
8

AX
A

14
8

AX
A

14
8 AX

A
14

8

AX
31

38
5

AX
31

38
5

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
A

01
09

AX
31

54
8

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

01
09

AX
31

38
5

AX
31

08
3

AX
31

48
0

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

37
3

AX
31

38
5

AX
31

08
3

AX
31

53
7

AX
A

02
86

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3

AX
80

04
9

AX
80

04
9

AX
80

04
5

AX
80

04
5

AX
80

04
5AX

80
04

5

AX
80

04
5

AX
80

04
5

AX
A

02
86

AX
31

53
5

AX
31

53
5

AX
A

01
13

AX
A

01
13

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

14
4

AX
A

11
4

AX
31

54
8

AX
31

53
7

AX
A

02
86



31

Bo
dy

 A
ss

em
bl

y

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

55
1

AX
31

55
1

AX
31

55
1

AX
31

55
1

AX
31

54
9

AX
A

04
22

AX
A

42
3

AX
A

42
3

AX
A

04
22

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

37
4

AX
31

37
4

AX
31

37
4

AX
31

37
4

AX
A

11
79

AX
A

11
79

AX
A

11
79

AX
A

11
79

AX
31

55
4

AX
31

55
4

AX
80

13
1

AX
A

12
1

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
6

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

11
4

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
7

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

54
9

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
A

01
3 AX

A
01

3

AX
A

01
3

AX
A

01
3

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5

AX
A

11
5



32

Bo
dy

 &
 W

he
el

 A
ss

em
bl

y

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

10
59

AX
A

11
63

AX
80

03
0

AX
31

57
6

AX
31

57
6

AX
31

57
6

AX
31

57
7

AX
31

57
7

AX
31

57
7

AX
80

88

AX
80

88

AX
A

10
45

AX
A

10
45

AX
31

14
3

AX
31

14
3

AX
31

60
0

AX
31

60
0

AX
31

14
3

AX
31

14
3

AX
30

42
7

AX
30

42
7

AX
30

16
3

AX
30

16
3

AX
A

18
0

AX
A

18
0

AX
A

01
3

AX
30

14
6

AX
A

13
92

AX
A

11
79

AX
31

57
7

AX
31

57
7

Fr
on

t: 
AX

31
14

5
Re

ar
: A

X3
14

41

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0

AX
31

55
0



33

Details Install

AXA121
M3x30mm Hex Socket Button Head 

x1

AXA115
M3x10mm Hex Socket Button Head

x3

AX31550 8

AX31550 6

AX31550 7

AX31550 8

AX31550 8

AXA115AXA115
AXA115

AXA121

* Trail and  Wheels not included

*

*

*

*

1

2

AXA013
M2x6mm Hex Socket Cap Head

x4

Optional tire cut-out

AX31549 8

AX31549 8

AX31549 7

AX31549 7

AXA013

AXA013

AXA013

AXA013

Ø3mm

Ø5mm

* LED Lights not included

*

*



34

AX30041 Hook and Loop Strap 15x160mm
AX30146 Shock Shaft 3x50 (2pcs)
AX30162 Pin 1.5x8mm (6pcs.)
AX30163 Pin 2.0x10mm (6pcs.)
AX30166 Pin 1.5x11mm (6pcs)
AX30190 Shaft 5x18 (2pcs.)
AX30394 20T Drive Gear
AX30413 Slipper spring 8.5x12 165 lbs/in - Black (2pcs)
AX30427 Narrow 12mm Aluminum Hub - Black (4pcs)
AX30435 Steel Outdrive Shaft Set (2pcs)
AX30724 Pinion Gear 32P 13T (3mm shaft)
AX31026 Slipper Plate Washer 33x5x1.5mm (2pcs)
AX31027 Spur Gear 32P 56T
AX31028 Pin 2.0x11mm (6pcs)
AX31068 Slipper Pad 32.8x15.2x1mm (2pcs)
AX31083 Radio Box Seals
AX31120 M3x10mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31143 1.9 Falken Wildpeak M/T - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX31145 Spring 12.5x60mm 2.63 lbs/in - Medium (Grey) (2pcs)
AX31148 WB8-HD Driveshaft Coupler Set
AX31186 M4 Rod End Set
AX31312 35T Electric Motor
AX31373 M2.6x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31374 3mm Body Clip (Black) (10pcs)
AX31379 SCX10 II Skid Plates
AX31380 SCX10 II Shock Hoops
AX31381 AR44 Steering Knuckles
AX31385 SCX10 II Side Plates
AX31399 M2.6x18mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AX31402 AR44 Universle Axle Set (2pcs)
AX31403 M3x4x10mm Hex Socket Button Head Shoulder Screw(Black)(6pcs)
AX31404 AR44 Differential Locker
AX31405 Heavy Duty Bevel Gear Set - 30T/8T
AX31406 Bearing 7x14x3.5mm (2pcs)
AX31407 Bearing 5x14x5mm (2pcs)
AX31408 AR44 Straight Axle Shaft 5x106mm (2pcs)
AX31418 SCX10 II Chassis Rails (2pcs)
AX31441 Spring 12.5x60mm 1.13 lbs/in - (White) (2pcs)
AX31467 M4x128mm Steel Links (2pcs)
AX31468 M4x80mm Steel Links (2pcs)
AX31469 M4x103mm Steel Links (2pcs)
AX31473 M4x92mm Steel Links (2pcs)
AX31480 AE-5L ESC w/LED Ports and Lights (2 White, 4 White, 2 Red)
AX31481 AE-5L LED Light Set (2 White, 4 White, 2 Red)
AX31531 LCX Transmission Case (Silver)
AX31535 Chassis Unlimited K5 Front Bumper
AX31537 Chassis Unlimited K5 Rear Bumper
AX31539 Slipper Drive Gear Shaft 5x56.5mm
AX31547 K5 Blazer Roll Cage
AX31548 Rock Sliders (12.0" WB)
AX31549 1969 Chevrolet K5 Blazer Grille and Body Details
AX31550 SCX10 II Rear Body Post Set
AX31551 Chevrolet K5/C10 Lens Set (Clear)
AX31554 1969 Chevrolet K5 Blazer Body - .040" Uncut (Clear)
AX31557 M4x117mm Steel Links (2pcs)
AX31558 M4x106.5mm Steel Links (2pcs)
AX31576 Shock Parts
AX31577 Shock Caps
AX31585 Gear Set (48P 28T, 48P 52T)
AX31586 WB8-HD Standard Driveshaft
AX31589 AR44 Differential Covers (Red)
AX31590 Battery Tray and Servo Mount Set
AX31591 Chassis Brace Set
AX31592 AR44 Solid Axle Housing (Front and Rear)
AX31600 1.9 Method MR307 Hole Wheels - Magnesium/Chrome (2pcs)
AX80018 Hardware Parts Tree
AX80030 61-90 Schock Body Set
AX80045 Light Bucket Set (Black)
AX80049 LED Lens Set - Yellow/Clear (4pcs)
AX80131 Helmet Set
AX8080 Hub Cover Set - Satin Chrome (4pcs)

AXA0023 M2.6x8mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0109 M3x10mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0113 M3x6mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA013 M2x6 mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA0286 Screw Shaft M4x2.5x12mm (6pcs)
AXA1045 M4 Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1053 M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1059 6mm Body clip (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1070 Washer 3x6x0.5 (10pcs)
AXA114 M3x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA115 M3x10mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1163 O-Ring 7x1mm (10pcs)
AXA117 M3x15mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1179 O-Ring 2.5x1.5mm (10pcs)
AXA118 M3x18mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA119 M3x20mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA120 M3x25mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA121 M3x30mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA1218 Bearing 5x10x4mm (2pcs)
AXA1221 Bearing 5x11x4mm (2pcs)
AXA1225 Bearing 8x16x5mm (2pcs)
AXA1230 Bearing 10x15x4mm
AXA1392 E2 e-clip (10pcs)
AXA144 M3x8mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA146 M3x12mm Hex Socket Flat Head - Black (10pcs)
AXA148 M3x18mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
AXA180 M3x3mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)
AXA291 M4x4mm Set Screw (Black) (6pcs.)



35

Option Parts

AX04032 AX10 Ridgecrest Body - .040" (Clear)
AX04033 2012 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon™ Body-.040”(Clear)-Body Only
AX04035 2012 Jeep Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon™ Body-.040”(Clear)-Complete
AX04038 Jeep® Wrangler Rock Racer Body - .040” (Clear) - Body Only
AX04039 AX10 Deadbolt Body - .040" (Clear) - Body Only
AX04040 Jeep® Wrangler Wraith-Poison Spyder Rock Racer Body-.040”(Pre-painted & Cut)
AX08138 1.9 Walker Evans Street Wheel - Black (2pcs)
AX08140 1.9 Walker Evans Street Wheel - Chrome/Black (2pcs)
AX12016 1.9 Ripsaw Tires - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX12019 1.9 Maxxis Trepador Tires - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX24003 20T Electric Motor
AX24004 27T Electric Motor
AX24007 Axial 55T Electric Motor
AX24251 Axial NVS - Night Visions System
AX24257 Simple LED Controller w/LED lights (4 white and 2 Red)
AX30090 Axial 61-90mm Aluminum Shock Set - 7mm Piston (2pcs)
AX30103 Icon 61-90mm Aluminum Shock Set - 7mm piston (2pcs)
AX30114 Axial Hard Anodized Aluminum Shock Reservoir (2pcs)
AX30115 Axial Hard Anodized Aluminum Pre-load collar (2pcs)
AX30117 Axial Hard Anodized Aluminum Shock Body 10x38mm (2pcs)
AX30130 Icon Clear Anodized Aluminum Shock Body 10x38mm (2pcs)
AX30131 Icon Clear Anodized Aluminum Shock Reservoir (2pcs)
AX30132 Machined Shock Piston 7mm - 1.5x3 (4pcs)
AX30201 Spring 12.5x20mm 4.32 lbs/in - Soft (White) - (2pcs)
AX30202 Spring 12.5x20mm 5.44 lbs/in - Medium (Green) - (2pcs)
AX30203 Spring 12.5x20mm 6.53 lbs/in - Firm (Yellow) - (2pcs)
AX30204 Spring 12.5x20mm 7.95 lbs/in - Super Firm (Blue) - (2pcs)
AX30205 Spring 12.5x40mm 2.7 lbs/in - Super Soft (Red) - (2pcs)
AX30206 Spring 12.5x40mm 3.6 lbs/in - Soft (White) - (2pcs)
AX30208 Spring 12.5x40mm 5.44 lbs/in - Firm (Yellow) - (2pcs)
AX30209 Spring 12.5x40mm 6.81 lbs/in - Super Firm (Blue) - (2pcs)
AX30487 AX10 Locked Transmission Set
AX30488 AX10 Locked Axle Set
AX30516 Threaded Aluminum Pipe 6x106mm - Grey (2 pcs.)
AX30517 Threaded Aluminum Pipe 6x33mm - Grey (2pcs.)
AX30524 Threaded Aluminum Pipe 6x91mm - Grey (2pcs)
AX30547 1.9 Internal Wheel Weight Ring 43g/1.5oz (2pcs)
AX30548 1.9 Internal Wheel Weight Insert 9g/0.33oz(4pcs)(for use with AX30547)
AX30708 AX10 Locked Transmission-Complete Metal Gear Set-Steel(3pcs)
AX30709 Universal 5 Bucket Light Bar Set
AX30793 Dig Component Set
AX30794 WB8 Driveshaft Set (2pcs)
AX30834 Aluminum Servo Horn 23T
AX30835 Aluminum Servo Horn 24T
AX30836 Aluminum Servo Horn 25T
AX31093 1.9 BFGoodrich Krawler T/A - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX31094 1.9 Black Rock CRC Wheels - Black (2pcs)
AX31097 3 Port High Output LED Controller
AX31144 AE-5 Waterproof Forward/Reverse ESC w/Drag Brake
AX31150 SCX10 Wheel Wells - .040_ (Clear)
AX31152 Universal Rigid Light Bar Set
AX31176 Spawn Body - .040" (Clear)
AX31250 M4 Serrated Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AX31267 Jeep® NuKizer 715 Body - .040" (Clear)
AX31268 Jeep® Mighty FC Body - .040" (Clear)
AX31329 35T Trail Breaker Electric Motor (Rebuildable)
AX31330 55T Trail Breaker Electric Motor (Rebuildable)
AX31337 2000 Jeep® Cherokee Body - .040" (Clear) - Body Only
AX31395 JCROffroad Roof Rack
AX31405 Heavy Duty Bevel Gear Set - 30T/8T
AX31412 1.9 BFGoodrich All-Terrain T/A KO2 - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX31415 1.9 Method Mesh Wheels - Black (2pcs)
AX31438 AR44 Locked Axle Set (Front or Rear) Complete
AX31439 SCX10 Transmission Set (Complete)
AX31442 Spring 12.5x60mm 3.03 lbs/in - (Blue) (2pcs)
AX31443 Spring 12.5x60mm 1.70 lbs/in - (Green) (2pcs)
AX31444 Spring 12.5x60mm 0.70 lbs/in - (Red) (2pcs)
AX31465 SCX10 II Front Links Set (Aluminum)
AX31466 SCX10 II Rear Links Set (80mm, 94mm, 101.5mm) (Aluminum)
AX31570 CRC JK Rear Bumper
AX31571 CRC JK Front Bumper

AX31578 2017 Jeep® Wrangler Unlimited Rubicon Hardtop Body - .050" (Clear)
AX31585 Gear Set (48P 28T, 48P 52T)
AX31587 1.9 KMC XD Machete Crawl Wheels - Black (2pcs)
AX4010 Dingo Truck Body - .040" uncut (Clear)
AX4025 Trail Honcho Truck Body - .040" uncut (Clear) w/Molded Rear Cage
AX80047 Interior Details Parts Tree - Chrome
AX80048 Exterior Detail Parts Tree - Chrome
AX80051 Dig Transmission Case
AX80128 Wheel Hub Adapters (2pcs Narrow, 2pcs Wide)
AX8080 Axial Hub Cover Set - Satin Chrome (4pcs)
AX8087 Axial 1.9 8 Hole Beadlocks - Black (2pcs)
AX8088 Axial 1.9 8 Hole Beadlocks - Satin Chrome (2pcs)
AXA1046 M4 Serrated Nylon Lock Nut (Blue) (4pcs)
AXA1076 Cap Head Washer M3x10mm (4pcs)
AXA1105 Cone Washer 3x6.9x2mm - Grey (6pcs)
AXA1331 Flanged Ball 3x5.8x7mm (6pcs)


